Contract Name:
2021 Tennis and Basketball Court Resurfacings

Change Order Description:

Add pickleball court line painting to east and central park
locations per user requests and to distribue this popular
amenity across the system

Contractor:
FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS LLC

Change Order Project No.

Date 6/14/2021

Change Order No. CO1
Contract No.

Project/MUNIS No.

9446

Ald. District|2, 3, 13

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
13432-51-200:54250 (91265)

316 Raemisch Road

Waunakee WI 53597

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

es in this contract:

“Mark if negoliated (N) or bid (B) unil price

Item No. Description Est. Qty [ Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
] ]I;)I:_UL.JL, |_ YUUUZ YoUuth Tennis Court Line 200 EA (425.00) ®) (850.00)
2 Qaﬁrﬂk e 2 Bt i wammg ey 2.00 EA | 55000 (N) 1,100.00
ADU PIcRiebar Court Line Pamtng -

3 E{i}{i}nﬁ. ,Ea I - R 4.00 EA 550.00 (N) 2,200.00

4 Craek Park 4.00 EA 550.00 (N) 2,200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of Original

Net Change Order 8.31% 4,650.00

The Original Contract Total 55,927.30

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 108.31% 60,577.30

[This Contract is & Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 8/15/2021

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order n

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order August 15, 2021

Contractor's Ach /
By

Title < \/ {} T
Date {"} = ’/J(" } I

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector y = / Y, 6-15-2021
Construction Supervisor (Ve = i

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date| < oo |

ROUTING:
Heidi Fleegel AJFe/17721
Greg Fries A~ g 7 Fre
Chase O'Brien CDO 6-18-21

6/17/21


pakik
Typewritten Text
6-15-2021

pakik
Typewritten Text
$0.00

encdo
Text Box
CDO 6-18-21




